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Date: 17/11/24 Qualifying 1 - Group 1 Started at: 09:17:21
Event: Q05 Laps: 5 Min
e cood PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postos ot 923 AN
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 28 Neil GIRDLER / Davies Motorcycles / Girdler AgCo Husqvarna FC 450 42858 50f 7
2 24 Andy FISHER / Ballina Motorcycles KTM SMR 450 43129 50f 7 271 271
3 9 Luke BARNES / Senrath Automotive Kawasaki KXF 450 44372 6of 7 1.514 1.243
4 87 Lee HUNTER Honda CRF 450 45311  4of 7 2453 939
5 5 Darren WEBB KTM SXF 450 45469 50f 7 2611 158
6 267 Ryan NEW /New Earthmoving / Davies M-cycles / KTM SXF 450 45483 T7of 7 2.625 014
Luigong Machinery Aust. / Casa Constructions
7 318 Liam GRIMSHAW Husqvarna FC 450 46.237 50f 6 3.379 754
8 907 Blake IRWIN / Omega Moto Graphics / Beard KTM SXF 450 48.082 6of 6 5.224 1.845
Brothers M-cycles / Dusty Diamond Clothing
9 195 Jim JOBLING / Send It Energy / The Printery / Honda CRF 450 49.012 40of 5 6.154 930
Parkwood Grazing / Bayswater Construction Group
10 82 Lachie ADAMSON Honda CRF 450 50170 60of 6  7.312 1.158

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss

www.computime.com.au
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD Email: scott@computime.com.au / Ph : 0418 17 1317
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w4 CLUBMAN OPEN i
Date: 17/11/24 Qualifying 1 - Group 1 Started at: 09:17:21
Event: Q05 Laps: 5 Min
o PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Posted ot 9123 Al
No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap7
5 Darren WEBB 52545 47.764 47326 46.421 45.469 45727 46.218
9 Luke BARNES 49800 46.943 45333 45222 44438 44372 44.645
24 Andy FISHER 47877 45343 44251 45118 43129 43954 44144
28 Neil GIRDLER 45863 44559 43790 43539 42.858 45850 43.646
82 Lachie ADAMSON 54691 51497 52549 51.036 53.037 50.170
87 Lee HUNTER 48131 47.021 46.213 45311 45446 46.413  45.962
195 Jim JOBLING 1:51.103 50.956 49.520 49.012 54.385
267 Ryan NEW 50.764  47.339 46.663 46.515 46.688 52431 45.483
318 Liam GRIMSHAW 53530 49585 46.810 46.625 46.237 1.04.113
907 Blake IRWIN 54735 51739 51536 49102 48424 48.082

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss

www.computime.com.au
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD Email: scott@computime.com.au / Ph : 0418 17 1317
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Date: 17/11/24 Qualifying 1 - Group 1 Started at: 09:17:21
Event: Q05 Laps: 5 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 26.3C Starters: 10
Track: Good PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Posted at:  9:23 AM
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
48.507 28 Neil GIRDLER Husqvarna FC 450 45.863 1
1:33.066 28 Neil GIRDLER Husqvarna FC 450 44,559 2
2:16.856 28 Neil GIRDLER Husqvarna FC 450 43.790 3
3:00.395 28 Neil GIRDLER Husqvarna FC 450 43.539 4
3:43.253 28 Neil GIRDLER Husqvarna FC 450 42.858 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Andrew McCallum Clerk of Course - Mark Herfoss

www.computime.com.au
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD Email: scott@computime.com.au / Ph : 0418 17 1317
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